
Rank Applicant Project Name County

Project 

Type

Recommended 

Amount Cumulative

6*

Lincoln Conservation 

District

Reconsideration:   Tobacco River 

Restoration Project ‐ Engineering 

and Implementation Lincoln Mining $451,193 $451,193

9*

Richland County 

Conservation District

Reconsideration:  Mitigating Impacts 

to the Fox Hills/Hell Creek Aquifer, 

Richland County Richland Oil and Gas $493,585 $944,778

1 Musselshell County

Bair‐ Collins Mine (Meathouse Road) 

Reclamation and Musselshell River 

Restoration Musselshell Mining $500,000 $500,000

2

Missoula County 

Community and Planning 

Services Ninemile Creek Mine Reclamation Missoula Mining $437,000 $937,000

3 Harlowton, City of

Removal of Contaminated Soils and 

Free Product at the Harlowton 

Roundhouse in Harlowton, MT, 

Phase 3 Wheatland

Hazardous 

Waste $500,000 $1,437,000

4

Granite Conservation 

District Silver King Mine Reclamation Granite Mining $285,000 $1,722,000

5 Powell County

Milwaukee Roundhouse Area 

Remediation Powell

Hazardous 

Waste $500,000 $2,222,000

7

Montana Department of 

Environmental Quality

Upper Blackfoot Mining Complex 

Wetland Contamination Removal

Lewis and 

Clark Mining $500,000 $2,722,000

8

Montana Department of 

Environmental Quality

Cottonwood #2 Acid Mine Drainage 

Diversion Project Cascade Mining $300,000 $3,022,000

10 Deer Lodge, City of

Milwaukee Roundhouse CECRA Site 

Passenger Refueling Area VCRA 

Program Remediation Powell

Hazardous 

Waste $297,000 $3,319,000

11

Montana Department of 

Environmental Quality

Basin Creek Mine ‐ Phase 2 Site 

Stability Project Jefferson Mining $300,000 $3,619,000

12 Ryegate, Town of

Former Ryegate Conoco 

Groundwater Remediation

Golden 

Valley

Hazardous 

Waste $50,000 $3,669,000

13

Montana Department of 

Environmental Quality

Upper Blackfoot Mining Complex 

Water Treatment Plant Bridge and 

Infrastructure Protection

Lewis and 

Clark Mining $300,000 $3,969,000

$4,913,778

*Reconsideration projects were awarded funding by the 2017 Legislature, but lost funding after the 2017 Special Session.  HB007 

places these projects at the top of the ranked list.

**Shaded projects are included in HB007.  Non‐shaded projects are included in HB014.

***Italics  indicates the project received a RDGP Planning Grant.
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